
 
Swamy Saranam 

TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD 

WORKS DEPARTMENT 
OFFICE OF THE ASSISTANT ENGINEER, ULLOOR 

e-mail: aeulloortdb@gmail.com 

NOTICE INVITING SHORT QUOTATIONS 
 Competitive sealed and separate Quotations are invited by the undersigned on behalf 

of the Travancore Devaswom Board from the registered contractors of the Travancore 

Devaswom Board/ PWD for the following works. Registered contractors of PWD should 

register themselves as a contractor in TDB and remit necessary fees before executing the 

agreement if selected.      
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Date of Quotation                                                           : 12/01/2026  

Last date/Time of receipt of filled up Quotation forms          : 14/01/2026 up to 10.30 am 

Date and time of opening of Quotation   : 14/01/2026 up to 11.00 am 

Class of Contractor   :  D & above 

 

SI 

No 

Quotation 

No 
Name of work PAC EMD 

Time of 

completion 

1 
ULR/Q-

04/25-26 

Gowreshapattom Devaswom in Ulloor 

Group–Annual maintenance in 1201 ME 
2,24,117/- 5,700/- 10 days 

The EMD should be in the form of Deposit Receipt from any of the Nationalized/Scheduled Banks pledged 

in favour of the Executive Engineer, Travancore Devaswom Board, Trivandrum. The Executive Engineer 

Trivandrum reserves the right to accept or reject the quotation without assigning any reason.   All other conditions/ 

rules in respect of calling of quotation are the same as those current in this department.    Details can be had from this 

office, during office hours on all working days and departmental website  www.travancoredevaswomboard.org.com 

 

 

Office of the Assistant Engineer        

         Ulloor                                         Sd/-                                        

 

                          ASSISTANT ENGINEER   

Dated: 12/01/2026                   (for and on behalf of the Travancore Devaswom Board) 

mailto:aeulloortdb@gmail.c
http://www.travancoredevaswomboard.org.com/

